School Buses for Leigh Academy Minster
and EKC Sheppey Secondary

Monday to Friday schooldays only.

MORNING

Sheerness, Queenborough, Rushenden

Queenborough, opp. Holy Trinity Church 0738
Rushenden, Swale Avenue 0742
Rushenden, Hillside Avenue 0743
Rushenden, Ferry View 0747
Rushenden, First Avenue 0/50
Klondyke Industrial Estate 0751
Queenborough, Railway Station 0752
Queenborough, Stanley Avenue 0754
Queenborough Corner 0756
Halfway, The Rise 0/57
Halfway, Holm Place 0758
Halfway, Holmside Avenue 0759
Leigh Academy Minster 0805
Halfway, The Halfway House 0807/
Halfway, Danley Road 0808
Halfway, Power Station Road 0809
Sheerness, Coronation Road 0811
Sheerness, Fire Station 0812
Sheerness, Holy Trinity Church 0818
Sheerness, Catholic Church 0819
Marine Town, Invicta Road 0820
Richmond Street 0821
EKC Sheppey Secondary 0822

Sign up for school bus updates at chalkwell.co.uk/schools
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Sittingbourne, Queenborough, Rushenden

The Sittingbourne School (Swanstree Ave) 0711
Bell Road Cemetery 0715
Sittingbourne Bus Hub 0721
Chalkwell, Springfield Road 0724
Sonora Fields, Jacinth Drive 0727
lwade, School Lane 0/33
opp Queenborough Morrisons 0742
Queenborough, Railway Station 0745
Queenborough, Stanley Avenue 0746
Queenborough Corner 0748
Holm Place 0749
Sheerness East, Working Men’s Club 0750
Leigh Academy Minster 0756
Minster Broadway Shops 0758
Wards Hill Road Bottom 0801
EKC Sheppey Secondary 0809

We accept these KCC passes:

Kent Travel Saver - Free travel 6am to /pm, Monday to Friday
between 1st September and 31st July. £2.50 all other times.
16+ Passes - Free travel with no time or day restrictions.

For more information go to: www.kcc.gov.uk
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Leysdown, Warden, Eastchurch, Minster

Leysdown, Nutts Avenue
Warden Bay, Oasis Stores
Eastchurch Prisons, Fire Station

Eastchurch, Anne Boleyn Close

Eastchurch, High Street
Minster, Court Tree Drive
Minster, Chequers Water Tower
Minster, Scocles Road Top
Thistle Hill, Heron Drive
Thistle Hill, Bellflower Avenue

Sheppey Hospital, Yarrow Drive H
Minster, Scrapsgate Road

Leigh Academy Minster, Grounds
Wards Hill, Bottom

EKC Sheppey Secondary
Sheerness, Millennium Way
Sheerness, Railway Station

Sheerness, Tesco

0714
0725
0734
07338
0739
0741
0745
0748
0752
0755
0757
0/59
0802
0806
0810
0816
08138
0820

0724
0731

0740
0741
0745
0745
0750
0754
0757
0759
03801
0804
08038
0812

GETITON Download on the

1 ‘App Store

{.| P” Google Play
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AFT E R N 0 O N Monday to Friday schooldays only.

Sheerness, Queenborough, Rushenden

Mon, Tues,

Weds — Weds  rrurs, Fri
EKC Sheppey Secondary - 1510 1510
Marine Town, Invicta Road - 1512 1512
Sheerness, Catholic Church - 1513 1513
Sheerness, Holy Trinity Church - 15135 1515
Sheerness, Cavour Road - 1514 1514
Sheerness, Coronation Road - 1516 1516
Halfway, Power Station Road - 1518 1518
Halfway, Danley Road - 1519 1519
Halfway, The Halfway House - 1520 1520
Leigh Academy Minster 1410 - 1525
Halfway, Holmside Avenue 14135 1522 1528
Halfway, Holm Place 1414 1523 1529
Halfway, The Rise 1415 1524 1530
Queenborough Corner 1416 1525 1531
Queenborough, Stanley Avenue 1418 1527 15353
Klondyke Industrial Estate 1420 1529 1535
Rushenden, First Avenue 1421 1530 1536
Rushenden, Swale Avenue 14235 1532 1538
Rushenden, Hillside Avenue 1425 1534 1540
Rushenden, Ferry View 1427 1536 1542
Queenborough, Holy Trinity Church 1431 1540 1546
Pacific Windows Works 1432 1541 1547
Sheerness, Railway Station 1434 1543 1549

Key
- School stops

H Hospital
= Railway Station
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EKC Sheppey Secondary
Wards Hill Road Bottom

Minster Broadway Shops

Leigh Academy Minster

Sheerness East, Working Men's Club
Holm Place

Queenborough Corner
Queenborough, Stanley Avenue
Queenborough, Railway Station
Queenborough, Morrisons

lwade, School Lane

Sonora Fields, Jacinth Drive
Chalkwell, Springfield Road
Sittingbourne Bus Hub

Bell Road Cemetery

The Sittingbourne School (Swanstree Ave)

Late buses
334 to Sittingbourne leaves EKC Sheppey

Secondary at 1617 and 1647,
and Leigh Academy Minster Road
at 1626 and 1656.
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1410
1412
1414
1416
1418
1419
1426
1437
1445
1446
1449

1525
1526
1528

1532
1534
1536
1538
1539
1527
1540
1546
1549
1652
1657
1602




Leysdown, Warden, Eastchurch, Minster

Mon. Tues, Mon. Tues,

Weds Thurs, Fri Thurs, Fri

Weds

EKC Sheppey Secondary - - 1510 1510
Minster, Wards Hill Road Bottom - - 1512 1512
Minster, Harps Inn - - 1515 1515
Leigh Academy Minster, Grounds 1410 1525 - 1525
Minster, Scrapsgate Road 1412 1527 - 1527
Sheppey Hospital, Yarrow Drive i 1414 1529 1517 1529

histle Hill, Bellflower Avenue 1416 1531 1519 1531
Thistle Hill, Heron Drive 1418 1533 1521 1533
Minster, Scocles Road Top 1422 1537 1524 1537
Minster, Chequers Water Tower 1425 1540 1528 1540
Minster, Court Tree Drive 1427 1542 1530 1542
Eastchurch Prisons, Fire Station 1433 - 1536 1548
Eastchurch, Church 1437 1548 1540 1552
Eastchurch, Anne Boleyn Close 1438 1549 1541 1553
Warden Bay, Oasis Stores 1445 1554 1546 1558
Leysdown, Rose and Crown 1446 1557 1549 1601
Leysdown, Nutts Avenue 1447 1558 1550 1602

Sign up for school bus updates
at chalkwell.co.uk/schools
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